
  JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
LOCATION: 9 East 71st Street, New York, NY 10021 

AUTOMOBILES 

New York Automobiles 
1 2006 Bentley Arnage RL 
2 2010 Cheverolet Suburban 

BO6n 
NONE

Vin 1Y t 
License ~Stale 
Plate I Registered I  Color 

Florida i  Black 
'Black 

Florida 7 temporarily NY before JoiY 31at) 
(temp plate until 8/1/2010) 

AIRCRAFT  
i .1968 Boeing 727 
2 1974 Gulfstreara GAB 
3 1999 Bell 407  

4 2008 Sikorsky S-76 C++ 

LANDLINES 

3 
4 

6 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

5 
5 

1 
18 
19 
20 

1 

Registration  IT 
Tail Number Airports —+—

John F  Kennedy International Airport, NY & Newark International Airport, NJ 
John F Kennedy International Airport, Newark International Airport & Teterboro, NJ 
all 3 airports above plus East 34th Street Heliport - 34th Street & FDR Dnve, Wall 
Street Heliport - Pier 6 & FDR Drive & VIP Heliport - West 30th Street & 12th Ave 
all 3 airports above plus East 34th Street Heliport - 34th Street & FDR Drive, Wall 
Street Heliport - Pier 6 & FDR Drive & VIP Heliport - West 30th Street & 12th Ave 

• 

4 

CELLPHONE 

-4 

--4-

I. 

4—

EFTA01155009



JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
LOCATION: 358 EI Brille Way, West Palm Beach, FL 33480 

  -{ 

Vin
AUTOMOBILES 

New York Automobles 
1 2002 Mercedes Benz S500 
2 2005 Cadillac  Escalade 
3 2010 Cheverolet Suburban 

BOATS 
1 2010 Cuddy (Midnight Express) 
2.2000 Doiii"CuddY  

IAIRCRAFT 
1 1968 Boeing 727 
2 1974 Guffstream G-IIB 
3;1999 Bell 407 
412008 Sikorsky S-76 C++ 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

7 

9 
10 

LANDLINES 

:Registration 
'Tal! Number Airports 

West Palm 
West Palm 
West Palm 
West Palm 

License State 
Plate Registered 

Florida Black 
Florida Black 

Color 

39 feet — 1 --  White 
38-feet-

Beach International 
Beach International & Boca 
Beach International & Botit 
Beach International & Boca 

 L 

-t
Raton Airport 
Raton Airport 
Raton Airport 

CELLPHONE

1 IS 

EFTA01155010


