

JEFFREY EPSTEIN

LOCATION: 9 East 71st Street, New York, NY 10021

AUTOMOBILES

	<u>Vin #</u>	<u>License Plate</u>	<u>State Registered</u>	<u>Color</u>
<i>New York Automobiles</i>				
1	2006 Bentley Arnage RL	[REDACTED]	Florida	Black
2	2010 Cheverolet Suburban	[REDACTED]	Florida	Black
Florida - temporarily (will be NY before July 31st) (temp plate until 8/1/2010)				

BOATS

NONE

Registration
Tail Number Airports

AIRCRAFT

1	1968 Boeing 727	[REDACTED]	John F Kennedy International Airport, NY & Newark International Airport, NJ
2	1974 Gulfstream G-IIB	[REDACTED]	John F Kennedy International Airport, Newark International Airport & Teterboro, NJ
3	1999 Bell 407	[REDACTED]	all 3 airports above plus East 34th Street Heliport - 34th Street & FDR Drive, Wall Street Heliport - Pier 6 & FDR Drive & VIP Heliport - West 30th Street & 12th Ave
4	2008 Sikorsky S-76 C++	[REDACTED]	all 3 airports above plus East 34th Street Heliport - 34th Street & FDR Drive, Wall Street Heliport - Pier 6 & FDR Drive & VIP Heliport - West 30th Street & 12th Ave

LANDLINES

1	[REDACTED]
2	[REDACTED]
3	[REDACTED]
4	[REDACTED]
5	[REDACTED]
6	[REDACTED]
7	[REDACTED]
8	[REDACTED]
9	[REDACTED]
10	[REDACTED]
11	[REDACTED]
12	[REDACTED]
13	[REDACTED]
14	[REDACTED]
15	[REDACTED]
16	[REDACTED]
17	[REDACTED] fax
18	[REDACTED]
19	[REDACTED]
20	[REDACTED] fax

CELLPHONE

1	[REDACTED]
---	------------

JEFFREY EPSTEIN

LOCATION: 358 El Brillo Way, West Palm Beach, FL 33480

AUTOMOBILES

	<u>Vin #</u>	<u>License Plate</u>	<u>State Registered</u>	<u>Color</u>
<i>New York Automobiles</i>				
1	2002 Mercedes Benz S500		Florida	Black
2	2005 Cadillac Escalade		Florida	Black
3	2010 Cheverolet Suburban			

BOATS

1	2010 Cuddy (Midnight Express)		39 feet	White
2	2000 Donzi Cuddy		33 feet	

Registration Tail Number Airports

AIRCRAFT

1	1968 Boeing 727		West Palm Beach International
2	1974 Gulfstream G-IIB		West Palm Beach International & Boca Raton Airport
3	1999 Bell 407		West Palm Beach International & Boca Raton Airport
4	2008 Sikorsky S-76 C++		West Palm Beach International & Boca Raton Airport

LANDLINES

1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	fax
10	

CELLPHONE

1	
---	--